3-6

3-6

3-6

3-6

7-8

9-10

11-12

11-12

13-16

13-16

13-16

13-16

17-18

17-18

19-20

19-20

21-22

21-22

23-27

70

203

495

499

333

374

423

256

385

177

325

479

482

457

496

398

484

184

364

61

TaHuopbI
OmuTtpun KHases

HaymkunH neb
KacyH Ownac
duroHoB Anekcen
HepcucaH Barpam
Bveo AnaH
KnemeHTbeB Uropsb
Koberidze Giorgi
Penec AHTOHMO
CembsHOB Butanun
[JeATKOB [MaBen
CvmoH Anekcen
Ansna MapTuH XyaH
HaBunanb
BooeHHnkos Bnagumump

CwuBkos Erop

Bapnamos AHapen

BynHsikoB AnekcaHap
Moxwuka Beprapa
Kpuctnan Oasung
MoneBHeB EBreHunn

ToMwuH Oner

CKpunHMK Makcum

bukTnmepos PuHaTt

11.05.2024
[21] Bachata Jn) Advance+PRO (MEN) kBanugpukaums

18.0

18.0

18.0

18.0

17.0

17.0

16.0

15.0

15.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

13.0

13.0

12.0

12.0

9.0

9.0

8.0

4545

4545

3555

4545

3545

4544

3544

3345

3444

3353

4334

3254

2345

3424

3334

4233

2235

2223

2223

2222

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

EkaTepuHbypr
Dance Space
MockBa

crazy salsa
CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Salsa Social
Omck

ElTanso
YenabuHck
V-TaHue
MockBa

HeTt

MNepmMb
Bachata Club
EkaTepuHbypr
2Dance
TioMeH

Wolf dance
HoBocmbupck
Bupax

MNepmMb
2Dance Perm
Hosocunbunpck
Para dos

Yda

Marca el paso
EkaTepuHbypr

YenabuHck
LaDanza

NpKyTCK
NHTepecHas rpynna
TaHLopoB
EkaTepuHbypr
EKB_Dance
TioMeHb

Wolfdance

TiomeHb

Wolf Dance[]
NpKyTCK
DreamDance
NpKyTCK
NHTepecHas rpynna
TaHLO0pPOB U3
VpkyTcKka
YensabuHck
V-TaHue



KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

23-27

23-27

28-30

28-30

28-30

Ne
283

322

429

470

120

268

331

TaHuopsl 2
MIbMYTAMHOB PUHaT 8.0
®aTunxos Pyctam 8.0
K. Alex 8.0
OkeaH Ouma 8.0
MeptoToB AnekcaHap 7.0
LLkyponaukuin MNasen 7.0
KpbicaHoB [MaBen 7.0

Obpa3s

2222

2222

2222

2222

2122

2122

2122

Ka3aHb

Sense

NpKyTCK
NHTepecHas rpynna
TaHLOpPOB
YensabuHck

Ritmo Del Alma

EkaTepuHbypr
Okean Dance
Omck
VTANCEOMSK
bapHayn
MNepmb
Bachata Club

KomaHga/Homep Mopoa/Kny6

MecTo

Cyabu | Judges

u B~ WN B

Ne

JincyHos
JIyKHAK
dnbCueB

TaHuopbI 2

AHppacC MockBa, Poccus
EBreHuin EkaTepuHbypr
AHTOH fipocnasJib
PycnaH Mocksa, Poccus

_naBHbIN Cynbs Poccusa

Obpas



