11.05.2024 [21] Bachata JnJ Advance+PRO (MEN) квалификация

1/2						
Место	N₀	Танцоры	Σ	Образ	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1-2	444	Дмитрий Князев	19.0	4555	_	Екатеринбург Dance Space
1-2	497	Наумкин Глеб	19.0	4555	_	Москва crazy salsa
3-6	70	Касун Диас	18.0	4545	_	Санкт-Петербург Salsa Social
3-6	203	Фионов Алексей	18.0	4545	_	Омск ElTanso
3-6	495	Нерсисян Ваграм	18.0	3555	_	Челябинск V-танце
3-6	499	Виво Алан	18.0	4545	_	Москва Нет
7-8	333	Клементьев Игорь	17.0	3545	_	Пермь Bachata Club
7-8	374	Koberidze Giorgi	17.0	4544	_	Екатеринбург 2Dance
9-10	423	Рейес Антонио	16.0	3544	_	Тюмен Wolf dance
11-12	256	Семьянов Виталий	15.0	3345	_	Новосибирск Вираж
11-12	385	Девятков Павел	15.0	3444	_	Пермь 2Dance Perm
13-16	177	Симон Алексей	14.0	3353	_	Новосибирск Para dos
13-16	325	Айяла Мартин Хуан Давиэль	14.0	4334	_	Уфа Marca el paso
13-16	479	Воденников Владимир	14.0	3254	_	Екатеринбург
13-16	482	Сивков Егор	14.0	2345	_	Челябинск LaDanza
17-18	457	Варламов Андрей	13.0	3424	_	Иркутск Интересная группа танцоров
17-18	496	Буйняков Александр	13.0	3334	_	Екатеринбург EKB_Dance
19-20	398	Мохика вергара Кристиан Давид	12.0	4233	_	Тюмень Wolfdance
19-20	484	Полевнев Евгений	12.0	2235	_	Тюмень Wolf Dance∏
21-22	184	Томшин Олег	9.0	2223	_	Иркутск DreamDance
21-22	364	Скрипник Максим	9.0	2223	_	Иркутск Интересная группа танцоров из Иркутска
23-27	61	Биктимеров Ринат	8.0	2222	_	Челябинск V-танце

1/2						
Место	N₂	Танцоры	Σ	Образ	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
23-27	283	Гильмутдинов Ринат	8.0	2222	_	Казань Sense
23-27	322	Фатихов Рустам	8.0	2222	_	Иркутск Интересная группа танцоров
23-27	429	K. Alex	8.0	2222	_	Челябинск Ritmo Del Alma
23-27	470	Океан Дима	8.0	2222	_	Екатеринбург Okean Dance
28-30	120	Медютов Александр	7.0	2122	_	Омск VTANCEOMSK
28-30	268	Шкуропацкий Павел	7.0	2122	_	Барнаул -
28-30	331	Крысанов Павел	7.0	2122	_	Пермь Bachata Club
Final						
Место	Nº	Танцоры	Σ	Образ	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб

Суд	ьи Judges		
1		Андрэс	Москва, Россия
2	Лисунов	Евгений	Екатеринбург
3	Лужняк	Антон	Ярославль
4	Эльсиев	Руслан	Москва, Россия
5	_Главный	Судья	Россия